I S L E ™  G 2  S E R I E S
CORDED
FULLY LOADED
POWER HUB
P O R TA B L E  C H A R G I N G  P O W E R  F R O M  E V E R Y  A N G L E
Give transitional and collaborative spaces a much needed boost of connectivity. As a free standing,
full-service, power and charging station, Isle™ G2’s dynamic functionality provides 360° of power,
USB and USB-C® charging capabilities for multi-user connection. Environments like airport terminals,

should mobility not be desired.
S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S
Ordering information continued on following page...
Old Part Number		  New Part Number
ISL-12U6C-S108		  305304.05.25.09
ISL-12U3AC-S108		  305304.03.25.09
ISL-12U6C-GW108		  305304.05.VW.09
ISL-12U3AC-GW108		  305304.03.VW.09
ISL-12U6C-GB108		  305304.05.04.09
ISL-12U3AC-GB108		  305304.03.04.09
ISL-12U6C-Z108		  305304.05.28.09
ISL-12U3AC-Z108		  05304.03.28.09
ISL-12U6C-L108		  305304.05.31.09
ISL-12U3AC-L108		  305304.03.31.09
ISL-12U6C-C108		  305304.05.34.09
ISL-12U3AC-C108		  305304.03.34.09
12 POWER RECEPTACLES
6 USB-C PORTS
P A R T  N U M B E R  C O N V E R S I O N
Silver